2025/26 School Fee Schedule for Our Lady Of Mount Carmel

Description	2025/26 Fee Amount
Supplemental Education Fees - Kindergarten up to a Max \$30	
Cultural Fee - Kindergarten	\$10.00
Site licenses and apps - Kindergarten	\$5.00
Whole School Activities - Kindergarten	\$15.00
Supplemental Education Fees - Grades 1 to 6 up to a Max \$50	
Agenda: 1 - 6	\$7.00
Cultural Fee: 1 - 6	\$5.00
Electronic Device User Fee: 1 - 6	\$13.00
Site licenses & apps: 1 - 6	\$10.00
Whole School Activities: 1 - 6	\$15.00
Academy	
Elite Athlete Program: Grade 4 - 6	\$175.00
Hockey Academy: Grade 3	\$1,400.00
Hockey Academy: Grade 4 - 6	\$2,700.00
Soccer Academy: Grade 3	\$1,400.00
Soccer Academy: Grade 4 - 6	\$2,300.00
Individual Assessment (Sales through Office)	
Academy Additional Apparel Orders	\$300.00
Agenda Replacement	\$7.00
Headphones	\$3.00
Leadership T-Shirt	\$15.00
Oilers Hockey Game	\$150.00
Recorder Grade 4 -6 Music	\$15.00
STEM Family Night	\$10.00
Visual Journal	\$8.00
Yearbook	\$20.00
School Activities / Fieldtrips	

Description	2025/26
	Fee Amount
Choir	\$35.00
ECSD Innovators	\$20.00
Elementary STEM Club	\$25.00
Field Trips: Grade 1	\$150.00
Field Trips: Grade 2	\$150.00
Field Trips: Grade 3	\$150.00
Field Trips: Grade 4	\$150.00
Field Trips: Grade 5	\$150.00
Field Trips: Grade 6	\$150.00
Field Trips: Kindergarten	\$150.00
Go Green Club	\$40.00
Grade 6 Birch Bay Retreat	\$65.00
Grade 6 Farewell	\$10.00
Leadership: 3 - 6	\$50.00
Mental Health Symposium	\$25.00
Skating: K - 3	\$30.00
Skiing: 4 - 6	\$150.00
Swimming: K - 6	\$30.00
WISEST Conference: Grade 6	\$45.00
Yearend Field Trips: K - 6	\$30.00
Young Scientist Conference	\$40.00
Athletics (Extracurricular Fees)	
Elementary Basketball	\$25.00
Elementary Cross Country Run: Grade 2 - 6	\$20.00
Elementary Soccer	\$25.00
Elementary Volleyball	\$25.00
Indoor Relay Games	\$15.00